P
H
A
S
E
 1
UM Series  UniModule
12 Warner Electric     800-825-6544

UniModule  UM Series
17Warner Electric     800-825-6544
Ordering Information
Part Numbers
(Blue shaded areas indicate GEN 2 design)
Model No. Voltage D.C. GEN 2 Part No. Original Part No.
1020 Motor Clutch/Brake
UM-50-1020 6 5370-273-201 5370-273-016
UM-50-1020 24 5370-273-203 5370-273-018
UM-50-1020 90 5370-273-204 5370-273-017
UM-100-1020 6 5370-273-206 5370-273-026
UM-100-1020 24 5370-273-208 5370-273-028
UM-100-1020 90 5370-273-209 5370-273-027
UM-180-1020 6 5370-273-211 5370-273-006
UM-180-1020 24 5370-273-213 5370-273-008
UM-180-1020 90 5370-273-214 5370-273-007
UM-210-1020 6 5371-273-002
UM-210-1020 24 5371-273-004
UM-210-1020 90 5371-273-003
UM-215-1020 6 5371-273-076
UM-215-1020 24 5371-273-077
UM-215-1020 90 5371-273-078
1040 Motor Clutch Output Clutch
UM-50-1040 6 5370-271-201 5370-271-004
UM-50-1040 24 5370-271-203 5370-271-006
UM-50-1040 90 5370-271-204 5370-271-005
UM-100-1040 6 5370-271-206 5370-271-024
UM-100-1040 24 5370-271-208 5370-271-026
UM-100-1040 90 5370-271-209 5370-271-025
UM-180-1040 6 5370-271-211 5370-271-014
UM-180-1040 24 5370-271-213 5370-271-016
UM-180-1040 90 5370-271-214 5370-271-015
UM-210-1040 6 5371-271-002
UM-210-1040 24 5371-271-004
UM-210-1040 90 5371-271-003
UM-215-1040 6 5371-271-026
UM-215-1040 24 5371-271-027
UM-215-1040 90 5371-271-028
2030 Input Clutch/Brake
UM-50-2030 6 5370-273-216 5370-273-021
UM-50-2030 24 5370-273-218 5370-273-023
UM-50-2030 90 5370-273-219 5370-273-022
UM-100-2030 6 5370-273-221 5370-273-031
UM-100-2030 24 5370-273-223 5370-273-033
UM-100-2030 90 5370-273-224 5370-273-032
UM-180-2030 6 5370-273-226 5370-273-011
UM-180-2030 24 5370-273-228 5370-273-013
UM-180-2030 90 5370-273-229 5370-273-012
UM-210-2030 6 5371-273-007
UM-210-2030 24 5371-273-009
UM-210-2030 90 5371-273-008
UM-215-2030 6 5371-273-043
UM-215-2030 24 5371-273-044
UM-215-2030 90 5371-273-045
Model No. Voltage D.C. GEN 2 Part No. Original Part No.
3040 Input Clutch Output Clutch
UM-50-3040 6 5370-271-216 5370-271-009
UM-50-3040 24 5370-271-218 5370-271-011
UM-50-3040 90 5370-271-219 5370-271-010
UM-100-3040 6 5370-271-221 5370-271-029
UM-100-3040 24 5370-271-223 5370-271-031
UM-100-3040 90 5370-271-224 5370-271-030
UM-180-3040 6 5370-271-226 5370-271-019
UM-180-3040 24 5370-271-228 5370-271-021
UM-180-3040 90 5370-271-229 5370-271-020
UM-210-3040 6 5371-271-007
UM-210-3040 24 5371-271-009

210/215 5371-101-012
Cover Kit 50/100/180 5370-101-076
How to Order
Motor or Reducer Mounted
Simply combine the size number with the configuration of the
required UniModule. Specify voltage. See chart for specific
part numbers. Power-off brake UniModules are found on page
54. Order optional conduit box if desired.
Example
UM-180 1020 90 Volt
Brake
Motor Clutch
Size
Base Mounted
Simply combine the size number with the configuration of the
required UniModule. Specify voltage. See chart for specific
part numbers. Power-off brake UniModules are found on page
54. Order optional conduit box if desired.
Example
UM-180 2030-B 90 Volt
Base
Input Clutch
Brake
Size
Select Appropriate Power Supply/Control. See the Controls
Section beginning on page 141 in Clutch/Brake Cat. #P-1234.
Only 50, 100, and 180 sizes of the models listed will be converted to the new GEN 2 design.
210 and 215 sizes will continue to be offered in the original design and will not be converted.
UM Series  UniModule
18 Warner Electric     800-825-6544
UM-1020 Motor Clutch/Brake Combination
Dimensions (Blue shaded areas indicate GEN 2 design)
Size A B C D E F G H
50 6.720 4.680 2.040 6.750 .625 .890 2.267 —
100 6.741 4.680 2.061 6.750 .625 .890 2.267 —
180 6.801 4.680 2.121 6.750 .875 .890 2.267 —
210 8.891 5.922 2.500 9.250 1.125 .500 2.267 .500
215 9.391 5.922 3.000 9.250 1.375 .500 2.267 .500
Size J K L M N P
50 5.516 2.180 3.250 4.426 0° 3/16 x 3/16
100 5.516 2.180 3.250 4.426 0° 3/16 x 3/16
180 5.516 2.180 3.250 4.426 0° 3/16 x 3/16
210 6.859 2.180 3.250 5.766 20° 1/4 x 1/4
215 6.859 2.180 3.250 5.766 20° 5/16 x 5/16
Specifications (Blue shaded areas indicate GEN 2 design)
Model Size Voltage DC Static Torque lb. ft. Max. RPM NEMA Frame Size
50 6, 24, 90 16 3600 56C/48Y*
100 6, 24, 90 30 3600 56C/48Y**
180 6, 24, 90 30 3600 182C/143TC
184C/145TC
210 6, 24, 90 95 3600 213C/182TC
215C/184TC
215 6, 24, 90 95 3600 213TC/215TC
* For 56C/48Y Frame motors 3/4 HP and smaller the UM-100 size may be used where extended life is desirable.
** UM-100 size is recommended for motors 1 HP and larger.
For standard NEMA frame dimensions, see page 64.
J